NOTE: Write-in candidates with less than 50 votes are not published except where necessary

ASSU Executive Slates

Round 1

Ballots exhausted: 0

Exec: Navarro/Mutchnik: 626
Exec: Beard/Edelman: 2397
Eliminated: Exec: Navarro/Mutchnik

Winner is: Beard/Edelman

Graduate Student Council

School of Business (1 seat)

Andrew Pearlmutter (write-in) 1 Tie

Carlos Varjao (write-in) 1 Tie

Gary Pelissier (write-in) 1 Tie

Jenny Zi (write-in) 1 Tie

George Thampy (write-in) 1 Tie

Todd Schnuck Jr. (write-in) 1 Tie

Derek Turner (write-in) 1 Tie

School of Earth Science (1 seat)

Kali Allison 59 Elected - District
Tianze Liu 33 Not Elected in District
School of Education (1 seat)

Rosie Nelson (write-in) 1 Tie

Indrawati Liauw (write-in) 1 Tie

Soyoung Park (write-in) 1 Tie

Quentin Sedlacek (write-in) 1 Tie

Nidia Gracia-Ruedas (write-in) 1 Tie

School of Engineering (2 seats, different departments)

David Hsu 245 Elected - District

Isa Rosa 210 Elected - District
Xiaocheng Li 124 Not Elected in District
Ruilin Zhang 113 Not Elected in District
Grant Means 76 Not Elected in District
School of ities and Sci -F ities (1 seat)

Pau Guinart 63 Elected - District
School of ities and Sci - Natural Sci (1 seat)

Jing Miao 125 Elected - District
School of ities and Sci - Social Sci (1 seat)

Jennifer Hill (write-in)

N

Elected - District

School of Law (1 seat)
Yiren Shen 47 Elected - District

School of Medicine (1 seat)

Terence Theisen 98 Elected - District

At Large (5 seats)

David Hsu 405 Already elected in district
Isa Rosa 326 Already elected in district
Gabriela Badica 297 Elected - At Large

Jing Miao 276 Already elected in district
Yiren Shen 273 Already elected in district
Terence Theisen 248 Already elected in district
Kali Allison 244 Already elected in district
Xiaocheng Li 234 Elected - At Large
Ruilin Zhang 224 Elected - At Large
Tianze Liu 220 Elected - At Large

Pau Guinart 201 Already elected in district
Grant Means 190 Elected - At Large
Shabnam Semnani 116 Not Elected

Undergraduate Senate

Hattie Gawande 1031 Elected
Kathryn Treder 845 Elected
Matthew Cohen 830 Elected
Jasmin Espinosa 819 Elected
Cenobio Hernandez 768 Elected
TG Sido 766 Elected
Mylan Gray 755 Elected
Press this button for your votes to count (jk Emperor Palpatine) 752 Not Valid
Carson Smith 722 Elected
Jayaram Ravi 718 Elected
Shanta Katipamula 701 Elected
Alpha Hernandez 655 Elected
Khaled Aounallah 646 Elected
Junwon Park 638 Elected

Romeo Umaiia 606 Elected



Gabe Rosen

Elliot Kaufman
Paul Serrato

Aron Tesfai

Dorian Lumarque-Matsusaka
Ali Sarilgan
Gabriel Knight
Pablo Lozano
Brooks Hamby
Muse Lee

Shayla Harris
Matthew Wigler
Sasha Maldonado
Mehraan Keval
Pablo Haake
Mizrahy Bernardo
Joey Hurlocker
Alex Trivella

Ryan Mathias
Michelle Huang
John Coffey

David Mollenkamp
Tumisang Ramarea

Sophomore Class President

Main Quad Squad
4 s'mores

Winner is 4 s'mores

Junior Class President

Winner is: Golden Slate Warriors (uncontested)

Senior Class President

Winner is: Seventeen38 (uncontested)

Undergraduate Annual Grants
Group
‘West Magazine
Stanford Chaparral
KZSU Stanford
Stanford Mock Trial
Stanford Viennese Ball Committee
[OME (Biological Interdisciplinary Open Maker Environmen
Counterpoint A Cappella
Stanford Harmonics
Stanford Social Entrepreneurial Student's Association
Stanford Jazz Consortium
Stanford Axe Committee
Stanford Mendicants
L'Chayim Club: Chabad at Stanford
Stanford Theater Laboratory
Stanford Concert Network
Mixed Company
Stanford Student Space Initiative
Society for International Affairs at Stanford
Stanford Martial Arts Program
Black Family Gathering Committee
Stanford Jump Rope
Basmati Raas
Movimiento Estudiantil Chicano de Azatlan (MEChA)
Student Organizing Committee for the Arts
Mariachi Cardenal de Stanford
Stanford Dance Marathon
Stanford Fleet Street Singers
Jewish Student Association
Los Salseros de Stanford
Volunters in Latin America
Stanford Robotics Club
Latinos Unidos
Stanford Collaborative Orchestra
Stanford Wind Ensemble
Muslim Student Union
Asian American Student Association
Stanford Jazz Orchestra
Stanford Bhangra
Stanford Solar Car Project
Stanford Daily
Stanford American Indian Organization
Black Student Union
Stanford African Students Association
National A iation for the A of Colored People
Educational Studies Program (Stanford Splash)
Leland Stanford Junior University Marching Band

596
591
513
497
473
465
453
433
397
357
342
335
334
296
275
253
243
242
198
183
176
132
103

151
541

# votes yes

920

960
1288
1303
1312
1203
1315
1326
1272
1361
1498
1447
1246
1282
1636
1395
1505
1335
1371
1424
1603
1479
1436
1395
1453
1645
1602
1534
1521
1518
1546
1513
1524
1534
1619
1713
1570
1655
1703
1851
1635
1734
1655
1707
1229
1958

Elected

Not Elected
Not Elected
Not Elected
Not Elected
Not Elected
Not Elected
Not Elected
Not Elected
Not Elected
Not Elected
Not Elected
Not Elected
Not Elected
Not Elected
Not Elected
Not Elected
Not Elected
Not Elected
Not Elected
Not Elected
Not Elected
Not Elected

# votes no

719
689
607
556
559
494
519
512
490
520
569
531
437
447
566
481
501
436
432
444
484
436
422
409
415
466
453
392
387
386
375
364
359
343
362
379
347
364
367
395
342
353
328
337
234
372

% votes yes  Approved?

56.13% Yes
58.22% Yes
67.97% Yes
70.09% Yes
70.12% Yes
70.89% Yes
71.70% Yes
72.14% Yes
72.19% Yes
72.36% Yes
72.47% Yes
73.15% Yes
74.03% Yes
74.15% Yes
74.30% Yes
74.36% Yes
75.02% Yes
75.38% Yes
76.04% Yes
76.23% Yes
76.81% Yes
77.23% Yes
77.29% Yes
77.33% Yes
77.78% Yes
77.93% Yes
77.96% Yes
79.65% Yes
79.72% Yes
79.73% Yes
80.48% Yes
80.61% Yes
80.93% Yes
81.73% Yes
81.73% Yes
81.88% Yes
81.90% Yes
81.97% Yes
82.27% Yes
82.41% Yes
82.70% Yes
83.09% Yes
83.46% Yes
83.51% Yes
84.01% Yes
84.03% Yes



Kids with Dreams 1699 311

Students for a Sustainable Stanford 1824 332
International Undergraduate Community 1716 294
Stanford in Government 1865 285

Stanford Women in Business 1895 282
Stanford Symphony Orchestra 1774 262
Alternative Spring Break 1968 284

Stanford Club Sports 2001 272

Stanford First Generation and/or Low Income Partnership 2091 235
Stanford Undergraduate Research Association 2083 194
Sexual Health Peer Resource Center 2230 174

The Bridge Peer Counseling Center 2381 101

Joint Special Fees

Group # UG votes yes # UG votes no
Stanford Speakers Bureau 1805 277

Stanford Outdoors 2023 210

Cardinal Free Clinics 2081 170

Undergraduate Referenda

# votes yes # votes no
Western Civilization Ballot Initiative 342 1992
Full Moon on the Quad 2149 278
Campus Climate Survey Issue 1975 205
On Stanford’s Alcohol Policy 2323 217

Graduate Referenda
# CT votes yes # CT votes no
Ensuring the Long-Term Financial Viability of the GSC 84 22

84.53% Yes
84.60% Yes
85.37% Yes
86.74% Yes
87.05% Yes
87.13% Yes
87.39% Yes
88.03% Yes
89.90% Yes
91.48% Yes
92.76% Yes
95.93% Yes

% UG vote yes % UG Pop yes

86.70% 25.35%
90.60% 28.55%
92.45% 29.22%

% votes yes  Approved?
14.65% NO
88.55% Yes
90.60% Yes
91.46% Yes

% CT vote yes # G votes yes

79.25%

835

# G votes yes
691
1133
1100

# G votes no
263

# G votes no
439
211
173

% G vote yes
76.05%

% G vote yes % G Pop yes
61.15% 9.29%
84.30% 14.53%
86.41% 14.18%

Population % yes Approved?
10.50% NO

# CT vote yes
119
135
137

Population % v Approved?
15.75% YES
19.92% YES
20.07% YES



